
Pos

Pro Supersport

1

2

Superbike

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

Supersport

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNS

No.

331

276

94a

151

182

53

142

41a

711

71

766

91

888

158

82a

412

5

90

941

96

2

10

82b

20

40

104

75c

35

552

65c

24

108

Name

Steffen Carlsen

Benjamin Andersen

Heini Guttesen

Anders Arnaryd

Jeppe Olesen

Rune Romdal

Martin Nielsen

Daniel Gustafsson

olav austad

bo pedersen

Andre Andersson

Arvid Ellingsen

Christian Sebell Steensen

Jan Hansen

Niels Holstien

lars nordstr”m

Robert Petersen

John Dupont

ivan hansen

Peter Sahlberg

Marcus Mellgren

jacob j‘ger

Morten Overgaard

Nick Hvolb?l

Tomas Andersson

Gustav Berglund

Hans Boldt Jensen

jan bille carstensen

Steven Walsh

per juhl jensen

Kristian Laursen

S?ren Hornbech

Class

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

3

2

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Diff

44.797

1.418

8.018

8.313

14.976

18.510

26.770

27.317

28.519

29.408

29.742

41.106

47.385

DNF

DNF

DNF

9.756

17.454

19.713

19.917

20.132

20.350

20.774

22.319

23.917

28.386

38.117

38.268

DNS

Total Tm

7:30.111

8:14.908

7:30.861

7:32.279

7:38.879

7:39.174

7:45.837

7:49.371

7:57.631

7:58.178

7:59.380

8:00.269

8:00.603

8:11.967

8:18.246

3:09.676

2:21.368

7:29.929

7:39.685

7:47.383

7:49.642

7:49.846

7:50.061

7:50.279

7:50.703

7:52.248

7:53.846

7:58.315

8:08.046

8:08.197

Best Tm

1:04.472

1:04.980

1:03.766

1:04.751

1:05.634

1:05.793

1:06.461

1:05.940

1:07.706

1:07.438

1:06.695

1:07.788

1:06.684

1:09.997

1:06.859

1:04.677

1:10.629

1:04.889

1:05.964

1:05.978

1:07.248

1:07.065

1:05.879

1:05.632

1:06.456

1:07.087

1:07.527

1:07.362

1:08.054

1:07.439

Points

25

20

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

0

0

0

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

0

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Margin of Victory

0.182

Avg. Speed

115.938

Best Lap Tm

1:03.766

Best Speed

116.865

Best Lap by

94a - Heini Guttesen

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Sprintrace B

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:42:12

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 14:25


